PA
N
EL
 S
W
IT
C
H

H
ES
PART NO. ORDERING CODE PITCH QUANTITY
PER REEL
4FSH901 4FSH901R 20 250
4FSH922 4FSH922R 20 250
4FSH942 4FSH942R 20 250
4FSH961 4FSH961R 20 250
4FSH982 4FSH982R 20 250
4FSH92242 4FSH92242R 20 250
4FSH98222 4FSH98222R 20 250
4FSH98242 4FSH98242R 20 250
• Reel diameter: Ø330 mm
• Tape width:24 mm
• Pitch: see list
• Tape and reel material : antistatic or better